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Serial 
No. 

1 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the 180-BHILWARA 
Assembly Constituency. 
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ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION 2023 

Name of Candidate 

VITTHAL SHANKAR 
AWASTHÊ 

OM PRAKASH NARANIWAL 

PAVANA KUMAR 

KALPANA RENU CHANNAL 

ABDUL RAJJAK ANSARI 

ANURAG AROT 

DEV KUMAR PAL 

DINESH KUMAR LOHAR 

12 VIVEK SUKHWAL 

Return of Election 

ASHOKKUMAR KOTHARI 
KAMLESH MANDOWARA 

JAMNA NATH 

Total Number of Electors 

Return of Election 

Total 

I declare that 

Form 21E 
(See rule 64) 

Total Number of Valid votes polled 

Total Number of Rejected Votes 
Total Number of Tendered Votes 

Date : 03-12-2023 

has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

18 

Party Affiliation 

INDIAN NATIONAL 

CONGRESS 
BAHUJAN SAMAJ 
PARTY 
BHARATIYA 
JANATA PARTY 
SOCIAL 
DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY OF INDIA 
RIGHT TO RECALL 
PARTY 
INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

Total number of votes for None of the Above (NOTA)" 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI 

INDEPENDENT 

Place : Government Polytechnic College, Bhilwara 

No. of 

votes polled 

59317 

558 

55625 

2309 

193 

381 

70095 

412 

171 

261 

293 

215 

189830 

279899 

C-59, KASHIPURI, MADHAV UDHYAN KE PASS, BHIL WARA 
(RAJASTHAN) 

(Vihod Kumar) 
Returning Officer 

189830 
1257 
124 
93 

180-Bhilwara A_sembly Constituency 
(SDOSDM). BRIKVara 
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