विधानसभा आम चुनाव 2023

प्ररूप 21ङ

(नियम 64 देखिए)

निर्वाचन की विवरणी

180-भीलवाड़ा विधानसभा निर्वाचन-क्षेत्र से राजस्थान (राज्य) की विधानसभा के लिए निर्वाचन

क.स.	अभ्यर्थी का नाम	संबद्ध पार्टी	डाले गए मतों की संख्या
1	ओम प्रकाश नराणीवाल	इंडियन नेशनल काँग्रेस	
			59317
2	कल्पना रेणु चन्नाल	बहुजन समाज पार्टी	558
3	विहल शंकर अवस्थी	भारतीय जनता पार्टी	55625
4	अब्दुल रज्जाक अंसारी	सोशल डेमोक्रेटिक पार्टी ऑफ इण्डिया	2309
5	पवन कुमार	राइट टु रिकॉल पार्टी	193
6	अनुराग आड़ोत	निर्दलीय	381
7	अशोक कुमार कोठारी	निर्दलीय	70095
8	कमलेश मंडोवरा	निर्दलीय	412
9	जमना नाथ	निर्दलीय	171
10	दिनेश कुमार लोहार	निर्दलीय	261
11	देव कुमार पाल	निर्दलीय	293
12	विवेक सुखवाल	निर्दलीय	215
	योग		189830

मतदाताओं की कुल संख्या	279899
डाले गए विधिमान्य मतों की कुल संख्या	189830
''इनमें से से कोई नही (नोटा)' [ँ] के लिए मतो की कुल संख्या	1257
प्रतिक्षेपित मतों की कुल संख्या	124
निविदत्त मतों की कल संख्या	93

मैं घोषित करता हूं कि-

श्री अशोक कुमार कोठारी

सी-59 ,काशीपुरी, माधव उद्यान के पास,भीलवाडा (राजस्थान)

उक्त स्थान को भरने के लिए सम्यक् रूप से निर्वाचित हुए हैं।

स्थानः राजकीय पॉलिटेकनिक महाविद्यालय, भीलवाड़ा

दिनांकः 03 दिसम्बर, 2023



(विनोद कुमार) रिटर्निग ऑफिसर 180—भीलवाडा विधानसभा निर्वानर

180—भीलवाड़ा विधानसभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र (एस.डी.ओ. एवं एस.डी.एम.) भीलवाड़ा

रिटर्निंग अधिकारी

ए औ. ० एस.डी एम.) भीलवा**ड़ा** विधानासभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र 180**-भीलवाड़ा**

ASSEMBLY GENERAL ELECTION 2023

Form 21E

(See rule 64)

Return of Election

Election to the Legislative Assembly of **Rajasthan** State from the **180-BHILWARA**Assembly Constituency.

Return of Election

Return of Election						
Serial No.	Name of Candidate	Party Affiliation	No. of votes polled			
1	OM PRAKASH NARANIWAL	INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS	59317			
2	KALPANA RENU CHANNAL	BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY	558			
3	VITTHAL SHANKAR AWASTHI	BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY	55625			
4	ABDUL RAJJAK ANSARI	SOCIAL DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF INDIA	2309			
5	PAVANA KUMAR	RIGHT TO RECALL PARTY	193			
6	ANURAG AROT	INDEPENDENT	381			
7	ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI	INDEPENDENT	70095			
8	KAMLESH MANDOWARA	INDEPENDENT	412			
9	JAMNA NATH	INDEPENDENT	171			
10	DINESH KUMAR LOHAR	INDEPENDENT	261			
11	DEV KUMAR PAL	INDEPENDENT	293			
12	VIVEK SUKHWAL	INDEPENDENT	215			
	Total		189830			

Total Number of Electors	279899
Total Number of Valid votes polled	189830
Total number of votes for "None of the Above (NOTA)"	1257
Total Number of Rejected Votes	124
Total Number of Tendered Votes	93

I declare that-

SHRI ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI

C-59, KASHIPURI, MADHAV UDHYAN KE PASS, BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN)

has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place: Government Polytechnic College, Bhilwara

Date: 03-12-2023

(Vinod Kumar) Returning Officer

0

69

180-Bhilwara Assembly Constituency

(SDO & SDM), Bhilwara (एस.डी.जी. व एस डी.एम.) भीलवाड़ा विधानासभा निर्दायन क्षेत्र 160-भीलवाड़ा